Check Deta“ N O Sig natu re County Name Kleberg County Report 02/23/24 5:19 PM

Election Name Joint Primary Election From 02/23/24 7:00 AM
2088 To 02/23/24 7:00 PM
Election Type Primary

No. Name State ID Precinct Ballot Style
1 REBECCA GONZALES ADAME 1020275592 42 28
2 GEORGE ADAME 1020261925 a2 28
3 REZA RAMIN AHANGAR 1149178986 21 4
4 KRYSTAL CELINA ALANIZ 2195846228 22 5
5 GABRIEL MCHANEY ALARCON 1020371098 22 20
6 ROBERT WILLIAM ASHCRAFT 2143311792 41 12
7 FRANCES MARIE BAKER 1020339591 35 11
8 LOYD EDWARD BAKER 1020336964 35 11
9 MARCO ANTONIO BALBOA 1025110012 12 3 ¢
10 ONILIA HINOJOSA BASALDUA 1020341382 34 25
11 NELDA BASALDUA 1020327546 12 16
12 ALEJANDRQO LOMAS BAZAN 2139302211 a2 13
13 SABINA BENAVENTE 1020331044 12 1
14 MEREDITH PERRY BENTON 1042477667 31 7
15 VERONICA AMANDA BREITENFELD 1020345994 a1 12
16 LINDA LOU BUCK 1020250809 a2 13
17 MOLLY NOBLE BULL 1022118433 24 6
18 LUIS ABEL CANALES 1020252099 13 2
19 SYLVIA MENDIETTA CANTU 1020274662 44 3o
20 DONNACIANA S CARRILLO 1190265623 24 21
21 VILMA CASTILLO 1020255511 42 13
22 LAURA ELENA CASTRO 1070508952 35 11
23 JOSE CASTRO 1064173215 5 11
24 GUSTAVO CAVAZOS JR 1020246532 31 i
25 GUADALUPE CHACON 1020322490 21 19
26 DANIEL R CHAPA 1020456484 a2 28
27 DAVID SALINAS CHAVEZ 1020382877 12 16
28 DANNY JOE CHAVEZ 1214071067 44 15
29 DOMINGO CHAVEZ JR 1149216405 12 16
30 JUDY CHESSER 1020332770 33 9
31 FARL LLOYD CHESSER JR 1020332762 33 9
32 DEANDRA EVA CISNEROS 2189873367 43 14
33 ARNULFO CISNEROS 1020459028 41 27
34 NORA LEE CISNEROS 1020456886 31 7
35 MARICELA ARREDONDO CISNEROS 1020463216 12 16
36 DAVID RAY CLAPPER 1020310907 24 6
37 EMMA CLAPPER 1020311657 24 6
38 PAIGE SHAW CLEMENT 2119916546 12 1
39 LORETTA COLBY 1020324931 34 10
a0 JUANITA NARANJO CORDERO 1020340914 14 18
41 SARA CORKILL 1020332510 33 9
42 MARK CORTEZ 1020378707 12 1
43 MARIA CORTEZ 1020302805 41 12
44 ROBERT GENE COX 1069589711 12 16
45 VICTORIA CUEVA 1020267411 21 19
46 LUIS ARNOLDO CURIEL 1020245176 32 23
47 PATRICIA RIBA CYPHER 1020383180 22 20
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Name

BETSY DAWSON

BRANDON E DECAMP
ADRIAN DELAPAZ

SAUL RICO DELAROSA
AMY DANIELLE DEROUEN
ARACELI NUNEZ DIAZ
RICHARD DIAZDELEON
CYNTHIA SUE DONAHUE
DARIN WADE DUNAWAY
FILEMON ESQUIVEL JR
CHRISTINA CROUSE ESQUIVEL
EDGAR ELI FIGUERQA
JOHN MARSHALL FLODINE
ELIDA R FLORES

JAMES MICHAEL FORD
BETTY A FOWLER

SONIA DELACRUZ GALVAN
PATRICIA AMANDA GALVAN
MONICA OLIVIA GARCIA
IMELDA GARCIA

JUAN H GARCIA JR
VICTORIA GARZA
VICTORIA GARZA

ABEL P GARZA

WILLIAM D GARZA

SYLVIA GRANADO GARZA
JAMES GARNOT GILLETT JR
LORAINE ISABEL GODFREY
ROCKY LEE GODFREY
JIMMY ANTHONY GONZALES JR
TRISTA ANNA GONZALEZ
ADRIAN RUBEN GONZALEZ
BEATRICE GONZALEZ
ELSA FLORES GONZALEZ
JUAN JOSE GONZALEZ
JULIE ANN GONZALEZ
DOROTHY ALISA GOODMAN
DALVA DON GRANT

BETTY DEAVER GRANT

CHRISTOPHER ANDRU GRAVELEY-ROSADO

BILLY ORR GREIF

RONALD EDWIN GREIF
MARIA BAYARENA GRIMES
JESSE JOE GRIMES 1l

DIANA GUERRA

LAURA GUERRA

FRANCISCO JAVIER GUERRA
MARIA GUEVARA

DANIEL GUTIERREZ JR
ANDREW CHRISTOPHER HAMRE
THOMAS ROBERT HAYS

LISA MARIE HERNANDEZ
ELAINE MONNETT HOLLIDAY
MARVIN HARRY HOOSIER
ROSA DEANDA HOOSIER
SHANNON WILLIAMS HOWARD

State ID

1020243485
2130345810
1020346727
2168733604
1023234534
1168536507
1173577524
1038023176
1198357676
1020268852
1212951383
2180457410
1169569277
1039000174
2163991360
1143093823
1020398287
1020333519
1021461101
1020272404
1020371513
1020333590
1020246067
1020333557
1020250192
1020386603
1020296355
1143994130
1172063121
1041406425
2178407859
1160304995
1020344955
1202781447
1020236272
1020392521
1156521587
1021332709
1021332671
2170646486
1020292152
1020292147
1176806821
1020331118
1020250515
1020248068
1020252859
1020287006
1020348374
1146258409
1020316225
1020386129
1020361020
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1020370648
1171571438
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AMY HAMILTON HUBERT
DONALD WAYNE HUBERT
JOEL ROBERT HUDSPETH
JORGE ANTONIO IBANEZ
JANA LEE IRBY

SUSAN MURCHSON IVY
DAVID REX IVY

CHUCK LAWRENCE JENNINGS
ALONSO HINOJOSA JIMENEZ
WARREN LE BARON JONES
COLIN JOSEPH KARNATH
CHRISTINE ANNE KELLY
HENRY JOSEPH KELLY JR
JOSEPH CHARLES LAPORTE
VALENTINE LARA JR
GABRIELA INEZ LARA

MARIE LASSMANN

JERRY LEAL

ROBERT LELAND LOBECK
GLORIA LONGORIA
VICTORIA KATHERYN LONGORIA
JOSE LONGORIA JR
KATHERYN LONGORIA

RENE LONGORIA

OSCAR DANIEL LOPEZ
MARIA G LOPEZ

MARIA GOMEZ LOPEZ
WILLIAM RONALD LOVELADY JR
FRANCIS XAVIER MACFARLANE
DAVID LOUIS MARTIN
ROBERT L MARTINEZ
MICHAEL ANDREW MCADAMS
MARIA MCGUIRE

SAMUEL MENDEZ
GEORGINA MENDIETTA
ROBERTO MENDOZA JR
PATRICIA ANN MENDOZA
DAVID RICHARD MILLER
MARJORIE GRACE MIXON
MELINDA MORALEZ

JUAN MENDIETTA MORENC
VICTORIA AMAYA MORIN
JANIE RAMONA MURILLO
ERIC BERNARD NIELSEN
JAMES DOW NIX

MARIO ALBERTO OCANA JR
MARY ELIZABETH OLVERA
PATRICIA LEE ORTEGA
SUBELDA MARTINEZ ORTEGON
JOSE A PALACIOS

THELMA GARZA PARKER
ANTONIA AMERICA PENA
MARYLOU F PENA

ANNA PEREZ

DIONICIO CANTU PEREZ
ADELITA LEDESMA PEREZ

State ID

1020397070
1020371652
1020353504
2171178457
1020324795
1020275516
1020275397
1020343688
1020310515
2159580017
1020234871
2197981084
2197981241
1031310850
1211420400
2144199479
1020309467
1191547443
1181890648
1020277200
1151172017
1194421621
1020239368
1020322224
1007154340
1020244451
1007155053
2144144559
2147509879
1020254082
1020272876
2202677658
1023025700
1170905803
1020401325
1020292650
1020291334
1024294527
1020274305
1034208920
1020321167
1020367122
1020286459
1150267700
1070002452
1145282697
2191350072
2146165390
1020329182
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1062124491
1020240544
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1020301624
1020292887
1020378089
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MIRANDA ANN PEREZ
ALEXANDER PEREZ JR
REBECCA ANNE PRECKWINKLE
EDUARDO RAMOS il

MONICA GADDIS REED

MARY DELANIE REED
KATHLEEN LOUISE REES
LAURO ANDRES RENDON
JANINE TERESA REYES

ALMA ANGELINA RIOS
JESSICA LEANNA RODRIGUEZ
FEDERICO VELA RODRIGUEZ
OFILIA RODRIGUEZ

ELVIA FLORES RODRIGUEZ
SYLVIA RODRIGUEZ-OZUNA
FELIPE G ROSA

OSCAR DAVID ROSSE
RICHARD SAAVEDRA
ELIZABETH SAENZ

ENEDELIA M SAENZ
REYNALDO L SAENZ
EDUARDO SALDANA JR

LUIS GARCIA SALDIVAR
VILMA VICENTA SALINAS
ARNOLDO ARMANDO SALINAS JR
GABINO SANCHEZ 11l

GABINO SANCHEZ JR
FRANCES SCHROEDER
CHARLES CLEMENTS SCHULTZ
AMY LEVIER SCHULTZ

COLE RAY SELF

RITA SIMMONS

SUZAN ADAMS SMITH

GINA SMITH

JERRI SHEA SMITH

CLYDE DWAYN SMITH

TOMAS FLORES SOLIZ
CRYSTAL G SOLOMON

GINA STEHLE

ADAM REID STEHLE

MARITZA BASALDUA SUAREZ
SANDRA KAY THOMPSON
MICHAEL EDWARD THRASHER
DEBRA COTTEN TIFFEE
WILLIAM CHARLIE TIFFEE

TC TOLSON

REBECCA TRANT

YOLANDA TREVINO

ANTONIA N TREVING

JOSE M UGARTE

TRAVIS ARTHUR URBAN
CYNTHIA VASQUEZ
EVANGELINA RODRIGUEZ VEGA
TRISTIEN ANTHONY VEGA
RAUL VEGA

FRANCES VERA

State ID

1154434706
1020459806
1015825926
2130342213
1165659106
2187056987
1026860133
1020358762
1149378351
1014339154
1169220851
1020277387
1020277237
1169220782
1021136668
1020290997
1020238826
1020507646
1020243705
1020329729
1031315293
1203791240
2121920076
1020392509
1020299537
1188554181
1020273859
1020251062
1057380667
1057380622
2199721894
1020237140
1020272231
1007569212
1183078799
1020464001
1020342447
1042476834
2120307970
1005353580
1020330500
1020298373
1169688949
1021358876
1011584084
1020399188
1020247853
1020260696
1035752118
1020270468
1020335406
1020244841
1020243831
2133856681
1020242988
1020463510
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ERNESTO VERA JR

PAUL RICHARD WADE
MARILYN SUE WALZ
EMMA LEAH WANAGEL
CARL WAYNE WILLMS
MELISSA WINDHAM

MARY M WRIGHT

DENA WUENSCHE

JOHN ANTHONY WUENSCHE IV
ELIDA GONZALES YBARRA
TRACY LEIGH YZAGUIRRE

State ID

1020307290
1221107216
1185029393
1206824318
1020456552
1020318363
1020330313
1020335764
1020335633
1020244759
1020353026
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